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Nro
490
486
488
484
485
483
489
482
481

Nro
216
224
296
217
268
182
199
234
209
267
261
247
194
220
281
215
250
265
172
198
192
241
294
278
255
260
236
274
223
249
253
235
256
242
233
222

VueltaVantaa 24.7.2016

Naiset

Maria Soderstrom
Julia Venesmaa
Sanna Maasilta
Sanna Saksala
Johanna Juvonen
Jenni Juvonen
Laura Bergman
Satu Alavalkama
Paivi Vartia

Miehet

Tuukka Puuronen
Janis Kynnap
Anssi Enqvist
Robin Karinen
Pasi Berndtson
Kari Salo

Kai Kinnunen
Mika Tenhunen
Juuso Klaavu
Juha-Matti Kuusinen
Atte Kinnunen
Markus Salo
Jesse Lankila
Arjo Kaarre
Markus Taipale
Jussi Laustela
Antti Salonen
Tommi Kajasoja
Heikki Routavaara
Mika Overmark
Ralf Wadenstrom
Teemu Rantsi
Kimmo Nupponen
Joonas Hautala
Henrik Vinberg
Teemu Lindroth
Jussi Makkonen
Harri Aaltonen
Tomas Vaisanen
Esa Kinnunen
Pekka Halonen
Kalle Osterblom
Jari Hyttinen
Vesa Komulainen
Niko Nattinen
Tenho Eteldinen

100 km

Helsinki

Accenture Fun Cycling
Accenture Fun Cycling
TriathlonSuomi
Jarvenpaa

Jarvenpaa

Helsinki

Cetus

Vantaa

100 km

ACT1

IK-32
FinnFalgRushRacing
ACT1

Espoo

CCH/KPH

Tampere

up

Kotka

Velo-Curva

IK-32

IK-32

Team Relex/Helsinki
ACT 2

Espoo

ACT 1

Prologi

Akilles

Vantaa

Team Orkit/Jokela
sV

Nurmijarvi

CCH

Liikuntavirasto
LUP-82

RSP

Helsinki

JaPy

Cycle Center Team
IK-32

IK-32

TuUL

Porvoo

Akilles Road Academy
Lahti

Akilles Road Academy

02:34:19,1
03:05:41,7
03:09:51,8
03:11:40,4
03:15:54,3
03:22:53,6
03:25:15,1
03:27:51,1
03:49:15,0

02:27:49,4
sa
sa
sa
02:34:05,0
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
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66
67
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206
218
280
229
212
251
221
208
245
246
174
237
186
243
279
244
211
203
187
213
162
254
262
190
191
204
184
205
259
258
290
178
177
171
277
180
252
188
227
200
276
170
266
230
175
181
232
201
202
264

Mikhail Goloulnikov
Christian Tinell
Tapio Salmela
Timo Viitasalo
Antti Laakso
Margus Joksi

Ken Dooley

Heikki Saari

Jussi Honkasalo
Arttu Toivanen
Antti Lavonen
Ilkka Auramaa
Juho Tihverainen
Jouni Nieminen
Maltte Ahonen
Markus Leinonen
Juha Tuomaala
Jukka Strandberg
Juha Korpela
Jukka Hult

Anssi Parviainen
Veikko Markkula
Timo Etholen
Janne Ahonen
Janne Nurmi
Magnus Hellstrom
Kim Ljungqvist
Bjorn Roos

Marko Hatara
Roger Majorin
Tomas Lehtola
Mika Kaijamo

liro Penttila
Jarmo Vestola

Jari Oinas

Jukka Vanninen
Joel Heinikoski
Joakim Broman
Olli-Valtteri Laaksonen
Ville Hell

Mauri Heino
Mikko Vestola
Jussi Valkiainen
Kari-Kyosti Silvennoinen
Kimmo Maékinen
Mika Hillberg
Juhapekka Rautava
Jari Vihervuori
Mika Ojansivu
Jami Cederqvist

Individual

ACT 2

Vantaan Pyorailijat
IK-32

Rithimaki

Jarvo Oy

Helsinki

Espoo

Helsinki

Helsinki

Klaukkala

TuUL

Jarvenpaa

Team Skeleton
Kauniainen
Helsinki

Helsinki

Lohja

KPK 24/7
Accenture Fun Cycling
Vantaa

Kaarina

Espoo

Accenture Fun Cycling
Accenture Fun Cycling
Esbo
Kirkkonummi
Akilles Road Academy
KorsKa

KorsKa

Helsinki

Espoo

Helsinki

Vantaa

Espoo

Cycling Academy
Espoo

Porvoo

Vantaa

Sipoo

CCH

Vantaa

Espoo

Spove

LaPy

LaPy

Helsinki

Vantaa

Vantaa

Veikkaus oy

sa
sa
sa
sa
02:36:46,6
02:40:05,9
sa
02:44:37,3
sa
02:44:40,1
sa
02:48:28,2
sa
sa
sa
sa
02:48:33,2
02:52:45,3
02:52:51,3
02:52:55,2
02:53:12,2
sa
02:53:45,2
02:55:18,7
sa
02:56:39,7
02:57:00,0
02:57:11,9
02:58:05,7
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
sa
03:01:25,2
sa
sa
03:02:23,6
03:02:40,7
03:02:43,8
sa
sa
sa
03:11:40,4
sa
03:15:54,6
sa
sa
sa
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240
165
168
231
248
173
189
167
164
163
197
195
196
238
185
210
263
207
295
179
226
292
239
289
286

Nro
645
639
647
638
643
646
635
634
637
636

Martti Laaksonen
Lari Saarinen

Juha Leskinen

Olli Partanen

Arto Komulainen
Tero Ritari

Teemu Saarni
Juan Carlos Borras
Luis Torres Madrid
Reijo Myllari
Jouni Kauremaa
Henri Nikula
Jukka Uskonen
Timo Seppala
Roger Asplund
Christer Holmberg
Leif Bjorklund
Jarmo Ahonen
Berndt Ekholm

Espoo
Vantaa
CCH

sa
03:16:36,2
03:16:38,0

KilonKallion PenkkiPunnert 03:17:21,8
KilonKallion PenkkiPunnert sa

Helsinki

Lohja

Helsinki

Helsinki

Cetus

Team Relex/Helsinki
Team Relex/Helsinki
Team Relex/Helsinki
Helsinki

Vantaa
Kirkkonummi
Vallentuna CK
Kerava

SOB

Eduardo Moldes Fernande Espoo

Niko Kettunen
Mikko Lanki

Jakub Malinowski
Jussi Masalin
Christer Schénberg

Naiset

Heidi Tenhunen
Piia Autonen-Laakso
Sari Auramaa
Kirsi Aho

Saana Takala
Veera Nikkola
Tove Laivuori
Matilda Jylha
Jenni Karhunen
Laura Makinen

Espoo
Akilles
TuUL
Espoo
Espoon Tapiot

50 km

uP
Riihimaki
TuUL

RCT
Tuusula
Espoo
Vantaa
Helsinki
Velo Karhu
Velo Karhu

03:17:56,7
03:19:26,1
03:21:03,3
03:22:16,8
03:27:49,3
03:34:33,3
sa

sa
03:44:38,6
03:46:12,5
03:47:42,4
03:47:42,4
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

01:17:20,6
01:17:25,4
01:23:52,2
01:36:49,0
01:40:50,0
01:49:20,9
01:53:48,8
01:55:09,7
02:03:29,3
sa
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Nro
580
586
578
564
588
568
587
583
569
572
565
561
585
562
573
574
560
563
584
576
577
566
567
571
570
582

Nro
936
935

Miehet

Heikki Roselius
Sami Parkkonen
Aapeli Takala
Risto Niemi

Mika Ulmala
Markku Taskinen
Juha Karkkainen
Pekka Purra
Tuukka Kainulainen
Juha Rasanen
Hannu Kemppi
Marko My6hanen
Ilkka Sadinmaki
Janne Purhonen
Tommi Venaldinen
Hannu Laaksonen
Teemu Rouhiainen
Marko Kuusinen
Mikko Aalto

Jari Vayrynen
Teemu Vayrynen
Joona Karhunen
Juho Karhunen
Arto Karhunen
Reino Moilanen
Harri Sopanen

Perhesarja
Juha ja Kalle Virtakoivu
Esko Hakala

50 km

Cycle Center Team
CC-Tailwind
ACT

Helsinki
Jarvenpaa
HyPy
Jyvaskyla
Tosikot
Helsinki

RCT

RCT

Helsinki

Rytki

Espoo

RCT
Orima-Tuote Oy
Jarvenpaa
Vantaa
Kirkkonummi
MM50
MM50

Velo Karhu
Velo Karhu
Vantaa

Vihti

CCH

27 km
Hippos-Hurriganes
Vantaa

01:17:15,9
sa

01:23:43,0
01:27:12,2
01:27:25,9
01:27:35,5
01:30:08,0
sa

01:31:21,7
01:32:15,7
01:36:00,5
sa

01:38:22,9
01:39:45,2
01:45:20,0
sa

01:45:56,0
01:45:59,7
01:47:04,7
01:59:41,8
sa

02:03:29,1
sa

02:03:41,4
02:04:28,6
02:27:14,4

01:08:49,3
01:08:49,5



